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Klasse: 70

Mittwoch, 17.07.2024
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SCALE: 1:450

Richter
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Richterverf.:

0TO §

Hoéhe:
Tempo:

Bahnlange:

Erlaubte Zeit:

Hochste Zeit:

Hindernisse:
Spriinge:

Idealzeit:

A

218

0,70 m.

350 m./min.
410 m.

70 sec.
141 sec.

9

9

63 sec.

Parcours Design

Bianca Jahn



